

LGI Homes Announces the Grand Opening of Second Community in Twin Cities Metro

March 13, 2018

Highly Acclaimed Builder Offering Affordable New Homes West of Minneapolis

MONTROSE, Minn., March 13, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- LGI Homes, Inc. (Nasdaq:LGIH) is hosting a grand opening event on Saturday, March 17, 2018, at its second community in the greater Minneapolis area. Homebuyers, at this one-day event, can take advantage of discounted pricing and incentives on new homes in White Tail Ridge, a 103-lot development in Wright County.

LGI Homes, the nation's 15 th largest builder according to Builder magazine, is building a variety of homes at White Tail Ridge, ranging from 1,200 to 2,400 square feet, with basement options available. Priced from the \$230s, the move-in ready homes feature open floor plans, spacious kitchens, luxurious master retreats and attached 2-car garages. Each home at White Tail Ridge comes standard with over \$10,000 worth of upgrades, including a full suite of energy-efficient kitchen appliances, upgraded cabinets, front yard landscaping, and a 10-year structural warranty.

Residents at White Tail Ridge will enjoy gorgeous countryside views and a peaceful, family-centric community near shopping, dining and entertainment. The community hosts an onsite disc golf course and walking trails, and is a short drive from local parks offering sports fields, playgrounds, boating, biking, hiking, bird watching, snowmobiling and sledding.

LGI Homes offers quick move-in opportunities and \$0 down financing for qualified buyers. To schedule an appointment for the grand opening event at White Tail Ridge, please call (855) 967-5277 ext. 2360 or visit <u>www.LGIHomes.com</u> for more information.

About LGI Homes

Headquartered in The Woodlands, Texas, LGI Homes, Inc. engages in the design, construction and sale of homes in Texas, Arizona, Florida, Georgia, New Mexico, Colorado, North Carolina, South Carolina, Washington, Tennessee, Minnesota and Oklahoma. The Company has a notable legacy of more than 14 years of homebuilding operations, over which time it has closed over 22,000 homes. For more information about the Company and its new home developments please visit the Company's website at <u>www.LGIHomes.com</u>.

MEDIA CONTACT: Rachel Eaton (281) 362-8998 ext. 2560

Source: LGI Homes, Inc.